
 
 

 
 
PACKAGES 

 
GENERAL 
ADVICE 
ONE HOUR 

 
MAKING 
APPLICATION TO 
HOME OFFICE / 
BRITISH 
EMBASSY 

 
APPEAL:  
 
(Includes lodging appeal 
(where not already lodged), 
taking detailed instructions, 
making representations, 
researching, preparing case 
and representing client at 
the Immigration Appeal 
Tribunal.) 

 
APPEAL’S FOR 
RECONSIDERATION.  
Includes merits test 
review, draft and 
submit application for 
reconsideration to the 
AIT. 

 
PREPARE AND 
ATTEND 
RECONSIDERATION 
HEARING. 

 
PREPARE 
AND ATTEND 
ADJOURNED 
HEARINGS. 

 
Au Pair 

 
£75 

 
£330 

 
£575 

 
£430 

 
£350 

 
£180 

Concessions outside  
the rules (Human 

Rights, DP3/96 etc). 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Dependent Children 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Dependent Relatives 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

EEA Residence Permit, 
WRS and EC 
Association 
Agreements. 

 
£60 

 
£270 

 
£575 

 
£430 

 
£350 

 
£180 

Family Reunion 
Refugee 

 
£60 

 
£270 

 
£575 

 
£430 

 
£350 

 
£180 

      Fee Scale for Services Provided by Samad & Co 
 



 
Fiancé(e) 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Fourteen and Ten Year 

Rules 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Leave to Remain 

(FLR/ILR) 

 
£80 

 
£380 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Independent Means 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Investor 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Highly Skilled Migrant 

Programme 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Permit Free 
Employment 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£675 

 
£430 

 
£400 

 

 
£230 

 
Returning Residents 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Right of Abode 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Spouse / Partner 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 



 
Student 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
UK Ancestry 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Visitor 

 
£80 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Working Holidaymakers 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Work Permits 

 
£90 

 
£480 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£230 

 
Nationality 

 
£70 

 
£270 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Asylum 

 

 
£90 

 
£580 (includes 

attending 
substantive 
interview) 

 
£760 

 
£460 

 
£400 

 
£360 

 
Deportation and 
Administrative 

Removals 
 

 
£90 

 
Hourly rate 

 
Hourly rate 

 
Hourly rate 

 
Hourly rate 

 
Hourly rate 

       

 
Bail 

 
£90 

 
£270 

 
£575 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 



 
Fee’s are due in advance. We accept cash, cheque or postal orders, cheques should be made payable to Samad & Co Immigration Consultants.  Debit and credit cards are not accepted. 
For applications and general advice fee’s are due at the first meeting. For appeals where the Court hearing date has not been fixed or where we have lodged the appeal 50% of the fee’s needs to be 
paid at the first meeting and the outstanding balance needs to be paid in full upon receipt of the notice of hearing or the respondents bundle. Applications fee’s to the Home Office or the British 
Embassy/High Commission have to be paid by the applicant and also additional costs of interpreters, translations, experts reports etc, would be additional to the fee’s quoted above and you are 
responsible for any disbursements incurred and we will advise you of such estimated costs at the start of the case. Fee’s quoted above correct as of July 2007. 


