

Fee Scale for Services Provided by Samad & Co

PACKAGES	GENERAL ADVICE ONE HOUR	MAKING APPLICATION TO HOME OFFICE / BRITISH EMBASSY	APPEAL: (Includes lodging appeal (where not already lodged), taking detailed instructions, making representations, researching, preparing case and representing client at the Immigration Appeal Tribunal.)	APPEAL'S FOR RECONSIDERATION. Includes merits test review, draft and submit application for reconsideration to the AIT.	PREPARE AND ATTEND RECONSIDERATION HEARING.	PREPARE AND ATTEND ADJOURNED HEARINGS.
Au Pair	£75	£330	£575	£430	£350	£180
Concessions outside the rules (Human Rights, DP3/96 etc).	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Dependent Children	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Dependent Relatives	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
EEA Residence Permit, WRS and EC Association Agreements.	£60	£270	£575	£430	£350	£180
Family Reunion Refugee	£60	£270	£575	£430	£350	£180

Fiancé(e)	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Fourteen and Ten Year Rules	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Leave to Remain (FLR/ILR)	£80	£380	£760	£460	£400	£230
Independent Means	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Investor	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Highly Skilled Migrant Programme	£90	£480	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Permit Free Employment	£90	£480	£675	£430	£400	£230
Returning Residents	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Right of Abode	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Spouse / Partner	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230

Student	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
UK Ancestry	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Visitor	£80	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Working Holidaymakers	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Work Permits	£90	£480	£760	£460	£400	£230
Nationality	£70	£270	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Asylum	£90	£580 (includes attending substantive interview)	£760	£460	£400	£360
Deportation and Administrative Removals	£90	Hourly rate	Hourly rate	Hourly rate	Hourly rate	Hourly rate
Bail	£90	£270	£575	N/A	N/A	N/A

Fee's are due in advance. We accept cash, cheque or postal orders, cheques should be made payable to **Samad & Co Immigration Consultants**. Debit and credit cards are not accepted. For applications and general advice fee's are due at the first meeting. For appeals where the Court hearing date has not been fixed or where we have lodged the appeal 50% of the fee's needs to be paid at the first meeting and the outstanding balance needs to be paid in full upon receipt of the notice of hearing or the respondents bundle. Applications fee's to the Home Office or the British Embassy/High Commission have to be paid by the applicant and also additional costs of interpreters, translations, experts reports etc, would be additional to the fee's quoted above and you are responsible for any disbursements incurred and we will advise you of such estimated costs at the start of the case. Fee's quoted above correct as of July 2007.